Pe
di
at
ric
 U
ro
lo
gy

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without
Guide Wire
Order Code
with
Guide Wire
Guide
Wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire Stiffness
4.7 24 ES-360524 ES-370524 145 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 ES-360526 ES-370526 145 0.028” straight standard
06 24 ES-360624 ES-370624 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 26 ES-360626 ES-370626 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 28 ES-360628 ES-370628 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 30 ES-360630 ES-370630 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 24 ES-360724 ES-370724 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 26 ES-360726 ES-370726 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 28 ES-360728 ES-370728 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 30 ES-360730 ES-370730 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 24 ES-370824 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 26 ES-360826 ES-370826 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 28 ES-360828 ES-370828 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 30 ES-360830 ES-370830 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
with
Guide Wire
Guide
Wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire Stiffness
4.7 24 ES-380524 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 ES-380526 125 0.028” straight standard
06 24 ES-380624 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 26 ES-380626 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 28 ES-380628 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 30 ES-380630 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 26 ES-380726 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 28 ES-380728 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 30 ES-380730 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
Pe
di
at
ric

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without
Guide Wire
Order Code
with
Guide Wire
Guide Wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire Stiffness
4.7 24 ES-570524 ES-580524 145 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 ES-570526 ES-580526 145 0.028” straight standard
06 24 ES-580624 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 26 ES-570626 ES-580626 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 28 ES-570628 ES-580628 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 30 ES-570630 ES-580630 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 24 ES-570724 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 26 ES-570726 ES-580726 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 28 ES-570728 ES-580728 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 30 ES-570730 ES-580730 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 24 ES-580824 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 26 ES-570826 ES-580826 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 28 ES-580828 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 30 ES-580830 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
with
Guide Wire
Guide Wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire Stiffness
4.7 24 ES-590524 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 ES-590526 125 0.028” straight standard
06 24 ES-590624 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 26 ES-590626 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 28 ES-590628 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 30 ES-590630 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 24 ES-590724 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 26 ES-590726 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 28 ES-590728 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 30 ES-590730 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
08 24 ES-590824 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
08 26 ES-590826 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
Pe
di
at
ric